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XXVIII Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2017

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny Open
2017-11-17 - 16:20 Wyniki
REK. POL Open 1:53.64 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan 01003 Ostrowiec Sw 2014-12-18
REK. POL 14 2:06.56 SOBEK, Nikodem 02505 Ostrowiec Sw 2016-12-10
REK. POL 15 2:03.13 KAŁUSOWSKI, Jan 00905 Poznan 2015-11-22
REK. POL 16 1:59.58 CIEŚLAK, Marcin 03914 Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-11-27
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. PIOTROWSKI, Kacper 01 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:03.55 698 25.88 31.81 36.45 29.41
2. SACHA, Kamil SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:06.05 657 28.26 32.63 35.86 29.30
3. JAWORSKI, S. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:08.60 619 28.88 33.83 37.51 28.38
4. ZHURAVEL, Nazar SWR03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:09.42 607 27.73 33.49 36.95 31.25
5. SZEWCZYK, Bartosz 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:09.70 603 28.41 31.99 37.41 31.89
6. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:12.46 566 28.36 33.99 40.47 29.64
7. FERENC, Filip SWR 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:12.97 560 28.50 34.49 39.51 30.47
8. DOROBA, Michał SWR02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:13.87 549 29.83 34.62 38.17 31.25
9. JACKOWSKI, T. 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:15.14 533 28.20 34.77 40.65 31.52

10. GAWRON, Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:15.87 525 29.06 35.15 40.56 31.10
11. CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:16.43 518 30.14 35.68 38.06 32.55
12. PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:16.79 514 30.13 33.91 39.71 33.04
13. KLIBER, Iwo 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:17.03 512 28.71 33.18 43.31 31.83
14. LABICH, Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:17.31 508 30.56 37.21 37.82 31.72
15. KNICHAŁ, Dominik 02 Klub Pływacki Harpun Osiecznic2:18.16 499 29.08 35.48 41.73 31.87
16. BUCZKOWSKI, Tomasz04 TP Zielona Góra 2:18.86 492 29.69 35.30 40.91 32.96
17. POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:19.41 486 29.06 36.38 42.32 31.65
18. SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:19.59 484 30.21 37.06 41.86 30.46
19. JANECKI, Mateisz 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:20.30 477 30.04 35.98 41.19 33.09
20. KOWALSKI, Daniel 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:20.38 476 29.35 35.55 41.59 33.89
21. PAWŁOWSKI, Dominik02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:20.72 472 29.94 36.15 42.24 32.39
22. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:21.17 468 30.97 38.51 40.67 31.02
23. MALINOWSKI, Jakub 03 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.2:21.40 466 30.84 35.59 42.61 32.36
24. NAPIECEK, Jonasz 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:21.71 463 30.75 33.81 44.94 32.21
25. WOJCIECHOWSKI, K. 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:22.47 455 31.43 35.35 43.87 31.82
26. MOSIAK, Mikołaj 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:22.84 452 31.06 35.89 42.04 33.85
27. BIDOWANIEC, Kacper03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:22.97 450 29.89 35.70 43.03 34.35
28. ZIELINSKI, Andrzej 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:23.95 441 31.45 36.78 42.22 33.50
29. JAWORSKI, Marcel 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:25.66 426 30.47 37.50 44.28 33.41
30. ADAMCZYK, Maksymilian03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:26.09 422 31.06 35.26 46.41 33.36
31. CALIŃSKI, Aleksy 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:26.84 416 30.24 37.24 44.26 35.10
32. KOLECEK, Dominik 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:29.49 394 31.01 39.14 46.00 33.34
33. BORKOWSKI, Arkadiusz03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:31.55 378 31.96 39.67 45.43 34.49
34. CALIŃSKI, Marcin 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:34.59 356 31.90 39.61 49.26 33.82
35. PADARZ, Dawid 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:35.16 352 31.92 37.90 45.93 39.41
36. CIEMNIAK, Maciej 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:35.45 350 32.40 40.09 45.36 37.60
37. KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:36.52 343 34.47 43.31 44.68 34.06
38. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:37.08 339 34.17 39.89 47.95 35.07

Rocznik 2001

1. PIOTROWSKI, Kacper 01 UKS G-8 Bielany 2:03.55 698 25.88 31.81 36.45 29.41
2. SACHA, Kamil SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:06.05 657 28.26 32.63 35.86 29.30
3. JAWORSKI, S. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:08.60 619 28.88 33.83 37.51 28.38
4. SZEWCZYK, Bartosz 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:09.70 603 28.41 31.99 37.41 31.89
5. KOMOROWSKI, Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:12.46 566 28.36 33.99 40.47 29.64
6. JANECKI, Mateisz 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:20.30 477 30.04 35.98 41.19 33.09
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XXVIII Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2017

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny

Rocznik 2002

1. FERENC, Filip SWR 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:12.97 560 28.50 34.49 39.51 30.47
2. DOROBA, Michał SWR02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:13.87 549 29.83 34.62 38.17 31.25
3. JACKOWSKI, T. 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:15.14 533 28.20 34.77 40.65 31.52
4. KLIBER, Iwo 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:17.03 512 28.71 33.18 43.31 31.83
5. KNICHAŁ, Dominik 02 Klub Pływacki Harpun Osiecznic2:18.16 499 29.08 35.48 41.73 31.87
6. POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:19.41 486 29.06 36.38 42.32 31.65
7. PAWŁOWSKI, Dominik02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:20.72 472 29.94 36.15 42.24 32.39
8. NAPIECEK, Jonasz 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:21.71 463 30.75 33.81 44.94 32.21
9. KOLECEK, Dominik 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:29.49 394 31.01 39.14 46.00 33.34

Rocznik 2003

1. ZHURAVEL, Nazar SWR03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:09.42 607 27.73 33.49 36.95 31.25
2. GAWRON, Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:15.87 525 29.06 35.15 40.56 31.10
3. CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:16.43 518 30.14 35.68 38.06 32.55
4. PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:16.79 514 30.13 33.91 39.71 33.04
5. LABICH, Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:17.31 508 30.56 37.21 37.82 31.72
6. SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:19.59 484 30.21 37.06 41.86 30.46
7. KOWALSKI, Daniel 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:20.38 476 29.35 35.55 41.59 33.89
8. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:21.17 468 30.97 38.51 40.67 31.02
9. MALINOWSKI, Jakub 03 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.2:21.40 466 30.84 35.59 42.61 32.36

10. WOJCIECHOWSKI, K. 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:22.47 455 31.43 35.35 43.87 31.82
11. MOSIAK, Mikołaj 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:22.84 452 31.06 35.89 42.04 33.85
12. BIDOWANIEC, Kacper03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:22.97 450 29.89 35.70 43.03 34.35
13. ZIELINSKI, Andrzej 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:23.95 441 31.45 36.78 42.22 33.50
14. ADAMCZYK, Maksymilian03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:26.09 422 31.06 35.26 46.41 33.36
15. BORKOWSKI, Arkadiusz03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:31.55 378 31.96 39.67 45.43 34.49

Rocznik 2004

1. BUCZKOWSKI, Tomasz04 TP Zielona Góra 2:18.86 492 29.69 35.30 40.91 32.96
2. JAWORSKI, Marcel 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:25.66 426 30.47 37.50 44.28 33.41
3. CALIŃSKI, Aleksy 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:26.84 416 30.24 37.24 44.26 35.10
4. CALIŃSKI, Marcin 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:34.59 356 31.90 39.61 49.26 33.82
5. PADARZ, Dawid 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:35.16 352 31.92 37.90 45.93 39.41
6. CIEMNIAK, Maciej 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:35.45 350 32.40 40.09 45.36 37.60
7. KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:36.52 343 34.47 43.31 44.68 34.06
8. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:37.08 339 34.17 39.89 47.95 35.07


